IMPERIAL

PRECISION SILVER STEEL

Shim Product Price List

1st April 2022

Carbon Steel, Stainless and Brass

Carbon Shim Steel

Thickness Width Length
Inch Inch Inch
0.001 X 6 X 100
0.0015 X 6 X 100
0.002 X 6 X 100
0.0025 X 6 X 100
0.003 X 6 X 100
0.004 X 6 X 100
0.005 X 6 X 100
0.006 X 6 X 100
0.007 X 6 X 100
0.008 X 6 X 100
0.009 X 6 X 100
0.010 X 6 X 100
0.012 X 6 X 100
0.015 X 6 X 100
0.018 X 6 X 100
0.020 X 6 X 100
0.025 X 6 X 100
0.031 X 6 X 100
Assortment - 12 pieces
0.001 x6x12 0.006 x 6 x 12
0.0015x 6 x 12 0.007 x 6 x 12
0.002 x6x12 0.008 x 6 x 12
0.003 x6x12 0.010x 6 x 12
0.004 x6x12 0.012x6x 12
0.005 x6x12 0.015x6x 12

Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll

£/Pk

No/Pk

36.36
32.68
18.86
20.67
24.01
23.03
21.11
20.15
21.90
20.83
23.81
22.87
22.30
22.30
24.01
24,01
25.56
26.98

64.91
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Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box



METRIC

Thickness Width Length
mm mm mm
0.05 X 150 X 2500
0.10 X 150 X 2500
0.15 X 150 X 2500
0.20 X 150 X 2500
0.25 X 150 X 2500
0.30 X 150 X 2500
0.40 X 150 X 2500
0.50 X 150 X 2500
0.65 X 150 X 2500
0.80 X 150 X 2500

Assortment - 8 pieces

0.05 x 150 x 300
0.10 x 150 x 300
0.15 x 150 x 300
0.20 x 150 x 300

0.25x 150 x 300
0.30 x 150 x 300
0.40 x 150 x 300
0.50 x 150 x 300

Caoll
Coil
Caoll
Coil
Caoll
Coil
Caoll
Coil
Caoll
Coil

Carbon Shim Steel

IMPERIAL
Thickness Width Length
Inch Inch Inch
0.001 X 12 X 120
0.002 X 12 X 120
0.003 X 12 X 120
0.004 X 12 X 120
0.005 X 12 X 120
0.006 X 12 X 120
0.007 X 12 X 120
0.008 X 12 X 120
0.010 X 12 X 120
0.012 X 12 X 120
0.015 X 12 X 120
0.018 X 12 X 120
0.020 X 12 X 120
0.025 X 12 X 120
0.031 X 12 X 120

Specification

Steel AISI 1010 - Hardness RB 90 min

Cold Rolled - Full Hard Temper

Tolerances

Thickness

+5%
- 5%

Width
+0.01"
- 0.01"

Length
+ 1"
-o"

Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Call
Caoll
Call

Price
£/Pk

No/Pk

22.89
27.82
24.34
25.17
26.79
30.25
31.61
32.59
34.79
36.29

108.79
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Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box

Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box



IMPERIAL

Thickness Width

Inch Inch
0.0005
0.001
0.0015
0.002
0.003
0.004
0.005
0.006
0.007
0.008
0.009
0.010
0.012
0.015
0.020
0.025
0.031

xX X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Assortment - 8 pieces

0.001x6x12
0.002x6x12
0.003x6x 12
0.005x6x12

METRIC

Thickness Width

mm mm
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.40
0.50
0.65
0.80

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

X X X X X X X X X X

Assortment - 8 pieces

0.05 x 150 x 300
0.10 x 150 x 300
0.15 x 150 x 300
0.20 x 150 x 300

Specification
Steel 300 series - AlSI

Stainless Shim Steel

Length
Inch

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoill

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoill

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoill

X 50 Caoll

X 50 Caoill
0.008 x 6 x 12
0.010x6x12
0.015x6x 12
0.020x6x 12
Length

mm

X 1250 Caoll

X 1250 Caoil

X 1250 Caoll

X 1250 Caoil

X 1250 Caoll

X 1250 Caoil

X 1250 Call

X 1250 Caoil

X 1250 Call

X 1250 Caoil

0.25 x 150 x 300
0.30 x 150 x 300
0.40 x 150 x 300
0.50 x 150 x 300

1301/2

Cold Rolled - Full Hard Temper - Rc 40/45

o
=
o
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£/Pk

No/Pk

77,77
102.35
77.76
53.96
51.67
50.47
57.93
58.76
59.71
60.59
71.54
67.05
72.83
71.16
84.52
98.94
118.20

170.86
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Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box

Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box



IMPERIAL

METRIC

Brass Shim Steel

Thickness Width Length
Inch Inch Inch
0.001 X 6 X 100
0.0015 X 6 X 100
0.002 X 6 X 100
0.003 X 6 X 100
0.004 X 6 X 100
0.005 X 6 X 100
0.006 X 6 X 100
0.007 X 6 X 100
0.008 X 6 X 100
0.009 X 6 X 100
0.010 X 6 X 100
0.012 X 6 X 100
0.015 X 6 X 100
0.020 X 6 X 100
0.025 X 6 X 100
0.031 X 6 X 100
Assortment - 12 pieces
0.001 x6x12 0.006 x 6 x 12
0.0015x6x 12 0.007 x6x 12
0.002 x6x12 0.008 x 6 x 12
0.003 x6x12 0.010x6x12
0.004 x6x12 0.012x6x 12
0.005 x6x12 0.015x6x12
Thickness Width Length
mm mm mm
0.05 X 150 X 2500
0.10 X 150 X 2500
0.15 X 150 X 2500
0.20 X 150 X 2500
0.25 X 150 X 2500
0.30 X 150 X 2500
0.40 X 150 X 2500
0.50 X 150 X 2500
0.65 X 150 X 2500

Assortment - 8 pieces

0.05 x 150 x 300
0.10 x 150 x 300
0.15 x 150 x 300
0.20 x 150 x 300

Specification
SAE-CA260 - 70% Cu / 30% Zn

Cold Rolled - 1/2 Hard Temper - Rc 56/68

0.25 x 150 x 300
0.30 x 150 x 300
0.40 x 150 x 300
0.50 x 150 x 300

Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll

Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll
Caoll

Price
£/Pk

No/Pk

53.83
57.17
55.91
57.73
60.85
63.00
64.77
70.56
71.82
78.97
83.88
94.28
104.86
118.48
141.64
170.56

109.94
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Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box

Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box
Cardboard Box



